
Bezirk Düsseldorf 2022/23

Herren Bezirksklasse 5
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 02.09.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)

BV 04 Düsseldorf
TTV BW Neudorf
Borussia Düsseldorf V
TV Ratingen
TuS Derendorf II

DJK Buchholz
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
GSV Moers
Eintracht Duisburg
TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV

9:7
2:9
9:0
9:1
8:8

Fr. 16.09.2022 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

Eintracht Duisburg
TuS 08 Lintorf II
GSV Moers
TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV

TuS Derendorf II
TTV BW Neudorf
DJK Sparta Bilk
Borussia Düsseldorf V

4:9
9:6
9:7
7:9

Fr. 23.09.2022 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:35 (1)
19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)

TTV BW Neudorf
Borussia Düsseldorf V
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
DJK Sparta Bilk
TuS Derendorf II
TV Ratingen

GSV Moers
Eintracht Duisburg
TuS 08 Lintorf II
TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV
BV 04 Düsseldorf
DJK Buchholz

4:9
9:0
9:1
4:9
6:9
8:8

Fr. 30.09.2022 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)

GSV Moers
TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV
Eintracht Duisburg
TV Ratingen

Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
TTV BW Neudorf
DJK Sparta Bilk
TuS Derendorf II

4:9
9:4
5:9
8:8

Mo.17.10.2022 19:15 v (1) TTV BW Neudorf Eintracht Duisburg 9:4
Fr. 21.10.2022 19:30 (2)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:35 (1)
19:45 (1)

Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
Borussia Düsseldorf V
TuS 08 Lintorf II
DJK Sparta Bilk
TuS Derendorf II

TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV
TV Ratingen
GSV Moers
BV 04 Düsseldorf
DJK Buchholz

9:1
9:6
4:9
3:9
8:8

Sa. 22.10.2022 18:30 v (1) DJK Buchholz Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III 0:9
So. 23.10.2022 11:04 v (1) BV 04 Düsseldorf Borussia Düsseldorf V 4:9
Mi. 26.10.2022 19:39 v (1) BV 04 Düsseldorf TTV BW Neudorf 9:7
Fr. 28.10.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)

TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV
Eintracht Duisburg
TV Ratingen
TuS Derendorf II

TuS 08 Lintorf II
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
DJK Sparta Bilk
Borussia Düsseldorf V

5:9
0:9 W

9:4
1:9

Mi. 02.11.2022 19:35 v (1) BV 04 Düsseldorf TV Ratingen 5:9
Do. 03.11.2022 19:30 v (1) DJK Buchholz TuS 08 Lintorf II 9:2
Fr. 04.11.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (2)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

DJK Sparta Bilk
TTV BW Neudorf
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
Borussia Düsseldorf V
TuS 08 Lintorf II
GSV Moers

TuS Derendorf II
TV Ratingen
BV 04 Düsseldorf
DJK Buchholz
Eintracht Duisburg
TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV

1:9
8:8
9:0
9:2
9:4
9:4

Fr. 11.11.2022 19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)

Eintracht Duisburg
Borussia Düsseldorf V
BV 04 Düsseldorf
TuS Derendorf II
TV Ratingen

GSV Moers
DJK Sparta Bilk
TuS 08 Lintorf II
TTV BW Neudorf
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III

1:9
9:0
8:8
8:8
4:9

Sa. 12.11.2022 18:30 (1) DJK Buchholz TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV 9:1
So. 13.11.2022 14:30 v (1) DJK Buchholz GSV Moers 3:9
Fr. 18.11.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (2)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:35 (1)
19:40 (1)

TTV BW Neudorf
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
TuS 08 Lintorf II
GSV Moers
DJK Sparta Bilk
TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV

Borussia Düsseldorf V
TuS Derendorf II
TV Ratingen
BV 04 Düsseldorf
DJK Buchholz
Eintracht Duisburg

2:9
9:0
9:3
9:3
8:8
9:3

Mi. 23.11.2022 19:30 v (1) TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV TV Ratingen 9:6
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Bezirk Düsseldorf 2022/23

Herren Bezirksklasse 5
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 25.11.2022 19:30 (1)

19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)
19:45 (1)
19:45 (1)

BV 04 Düsseldorf
Borussia Düsseldorf V
DJK Sparta Bilk
TV Ratingen
TuS Derendorf II

TTV Falken Rheinkamp IV
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
TTV BW Neudorf
GSV Moers
TuS 08 Lintorf II

9:6
9:3
9:3
9:7
3:9

Fr. 02.12.2022 19:00 v (1)
19:30 (2)
19:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TTV BW Neudorf
Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95 III
TuS 08 Lintorf II
GSV Moers

DJK Buchholz
DJK Sparta Bilk
Borussia Düsseldorf V
TuS Derendorf II

6:9
9:2
1:9
7:9

Mo.05.12.2022 19:30 v (1) Eintracht Duisburg BV 04 Düsseldorf 9:4
Do. 08.12.2022 19:30 v (1) DJK Buchholz Eintracht Duisburg 9:3
Fr. 09.12.2022 19:45 v (1) DJK Sparta Bilk TuS 08 Lintorf II 8:8
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